Position

Food Service Manager

Account Clerk Il

Food Production Lead

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Production Lead

Cook

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Department

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Total Wages

$88,499

$53,727

$36,406

$32,934

$31,375

$31,030

$30,326

$25,635

$16,689

$13,214

$12,070

$10,786

$7.210

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,310

$24,219

$21,821

$21,175

$20,946

$15,161

$4,464

$16,848

$11,674

$1,681

$10,164

$8,216

$6,297



