Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Service Manager		Kern County Office of Education	Food Services	\$88,499	\$29,310
Account Clerk II		Kern County Office of Education	Food Services	\$53,727	\$24,219
Food Production Lead		Kern County Office of Education	Food Services	\$36,406	\$21,821
Food Service Assistant		Kern County Office of Education	Food Services	\$32,934	\$21,175
Food Service Assistant		Kern County Office of Education	Food Services	\$31,375	\$20,946
Food Production Lead		Kern County Office of Education	Food Services	\$31,030	\$15,161
Cook		Kern County Office of Education	Food Services	\$30,326	\$4,464
Food Service Assistant		Kern County Office of Education	Food Services	\$25,635	\$16,848
Food Service Assistant		Kern County Office of Education	Food Services	\$16,689	\$11,674
Food Service Assistant		Kern County Office of Education	Food Services	\$13,214	\$1,681
Food Service Assistant		Kern County Office of Education	Food Services	\$12,070	\$10,164
Food Service Assistant		Kern County Office of Education	Food Services	\$10,786	\$8,216
Food Service Assistant		Kern County Office of Education	Food Services	\$7,210	\$6,297